TALNCDO
$ ILAGE GRABS

WIOL-MOB9S

MAINTENANCE AND OPERATION MANUAL
PARTS LIST

When ordering spare patrkts it is ecssential Lo give Lheo following
information, failure teo do so can lead to delay and liability for
a handling charge on dellivery af the wrong parts.

1: Serial No. of Silage Grab.

2t Model of Silage Grab.

3: Part No. and Prefix.

4: Park descriptlon.

5: Quantity required of esach part.

6: Make, year and model of loader.

7: Make, year and model of tractor.



SLAGE  GRAB 1986 MODEL

ATTACHMENT BRACKETS SHOWN ARE FOR TANCO
968 9748 LOADER

FOR DETAILS OF OTHER ATTACHMENT BRACKETS
SEE BRACKET FITTING INSTRUCTIONS/SPARE
.,T.n._,m._rm LT,

. e W101 - PL1




LR S s 14T L

1817 §l¥vd

. VS fSNOILINYLSN,  BNILLL 1TW0wed 335

S1INIVEE  ENIWHIYLIY  W3HI0 40 SVLE0 O
WIGYOT el /f8s6

MINVL H0Z TV NMOHS  SiZWIvid  INIWHDWLLY

Gvao  FOV IS - VA - OONVL

-

A4



TANCO MOHO SILAGE GRAEB

PARTS LIST

ITEM DESCRIPTION ory | PART Wo.
1 MAIN FRAME ASSEMBLY 1 WI30-MF
2 GRAB SECTTION ASSY. 1 WI30-TP
3 HYD. RAM D/A 2 5/8 BORE 1 701-01-DA6BS
A .D. TINES * 660mm (25"} LONG 8 Z001-04
5 CURVED TINES * 660mm (26") LONG A 7001-181
6 TINE NUTS 12 7001-241
7 DUTER MAIN PIVOT PINS 2 203-01-797
8 CNTR MAIN BPIVOT PIN C/W GR.NIP. 1 703-01-905
9 BTM. RAM FIVOT PIN C/W GR.NIP. 1 703-01-796
10 TOP RAM PIVOT PIN 1 703-03-50
11 1lmm (7/16"}) DIA. LINCH PIN 1 703-22-06
12 M10 % 25mn LONG HEX BOLT 4 7765-061
14 M10 DIA. FLAT WASHER 4 211-02-10
15 M10 DIA. SPRING WASHER 4 | 712-02-10
16 1/8" B.5.P. GREASE NIPPLE 2 739-60




_..P...._z_r]f.x_ Rl L L ] [ L Y VI

ATTACHMENT  BRACKETS SESWN  ARE  FOR  TANCD
968/978  LOADER.

FOR  DETAUS OF OTHER  ATTACHMENT BRACKETS
SEE BRACKET  FITTING  INSTRUCTIONS/ SPARE

PARTS  LIST,

WIZO FL




ITEM

DESCRIPTION PART NO. -

1 GRAB MAIN FRAMR 611/968 1
2 MAIN PIVOT BRET ASSY. R.H.3. 6127968 1
3 MAIN PIVOT BRKT ASSY. L.H.S. A50/960 1
1 GRAB RAMS 70L-01-DAGEE 2
5 FORK SIDE TINE H.D. C/W NUP Z001-04 2
6 CURVED GRAR TINE C/W NUT ¢ ZO01-10] 4
8 GRAB PIVOT PINS Z03-01-797 2
9 RAM LONG PIVOT PIN 403-014-74 2
10 RAM SHORT PIVOT PIN 203-04-73 2
11, 1lmm (7/16%3) LINCH PINS Z03-22-06 4
12 TEE PIRCE ASSY, 700/968 1
13 ME6 HEX HD. BOLT X 55mm Z26B-027 2
P 6mm FLAT WASHER 211-02-06 2
15 MG LOCKNUT 22306 2
16 24" ST/90 HOSE 736-R2.24-89 4
17 " B.S.P. ST. GREASE NIPPLE %3960 b
18 M10 HEX HD.SET X 20mm %26S-060 2
19 10mm FLAT WASHER %11-02-10 2
20 10w SPRING WASIER 212-02-10 2
21 U.N.C. HEX HD H/T BOLT X 4 “LG. Z3TR_147 A
27 U.N.C. NYLOC NUT 71510 4
23 MANURE FORK MAIN FRAMVE 4507968 1
24 FORK_TINE C/W NUT 200106 7

4.3

g



TANCO VARI-SILAGE GRAB

PARTS LIST
ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY | PART KNO.
1 FORK MAIN FRAME 1. WI20-MF
2 GHAR MAIN FRAME 1 WIZ20-Tp
3 GRAB RAMS 2 znlhﬂl—ﬁﬂﬁaé
4 H.D. TINES C/W NUT 9 Z001-04
5 CURVED GRAR TINE C/W NUT YL 4 001181
7 GRAB PIVOT PINS 2 20101797
i RAM LONG PIVOT PINS - 2 203-04-74
g RAM SHORT RPIVOT PINS 2 201-04-73
10 liwm (7/16") LINCH PINS 4 Z03-22-06
i1 IEE PIECE ASSY, 1 WAS7-ADP
12 M6 HEX HD. BOTTS * S5mm 2 Z26B-027
13 6mm FLAT WASHERS 2 211-02-06
14 M6 LOCKNUT 2 723-06
15 240 STISd‘%DSE 4 Z3B-R2-74-89
16 1fé“ B:S.ET-QT."EEEHSE ;IPEEE“ B 239-60
,_1? M10 HEX HD. SET * 20mm 2 Z268-060
18 10mn FLAT WASHER 2 Z11-02-10
19 10mm SPRING WASHER, 2 712-02-10

Ad

\_,-f:



TRANCO Naxy (1000) SILAGE GRAB

PARTS LIST

ITEM DESCRIPTION QTY| PART NoO.

1 FORK MAIN FRAME 1 WN75-MF |

2 GRAB MAIN FRAME 1 WN75_Tp

3 GRAD RAMS . Z01-01-DAg8S

4 FORK BTM.TINE H.D. * 810mm (32" 10 200106

5 FORK SIDE TINE H.D. * 680mng (26 2 2001 ~04

6 OPTN.FAK SIDE TINE H.D. /W NUT 2 Z001-04

7 CURVED GRAB TINE C/W NUT 7 Z001-18 !

g GRAB PIVOT BINS v 703-01-797
10 RAM LONG PIVOT BINS y Z03-04~74
1] RAM SHORT PIVOT PINS 2 Z03-04-73
12 lmm (7/16") LINCHE PINS 4 Z03-22-06

13 TEE PIECE ASSY 1 WAS7 -ADP

14 M6 HEX HD. BOLT * 55mym z 526B-027
15 6MM FLAT WASHER 2 Z211-02-06
16 M6 LOCKNUT 2 523-06

17 24" 3T/90 HOSE 4 Z38-R2-24-89
18 1/8" B.S.P. ST. GREASE NIVPDLE 6 239-60

19 M10 HEX HD. SET * 20mm 2 2265-060
20 10mn FLAT WASHER b 711-02-10

__21 10mm SPRING WASYER 2 212-02-10




SIOVEHOHS HOJ WIVID INY HLIM CENUNIEY F9 ZSAW dITs DHINOYE STIHL

ISTT  Burgaty 1o Adon
SUOT3IS0I35UT ButagTag
gI835URIL

. S29Tdue)  edure()  uaTML £
_ T0=-20-10% gHUTISTT m/o BuoT ,pr = 2dtd Tseas wupT Z
_ NE-96-7¥-g¢2 (ebuT33Ts erqesn-2w) /15 essop SITH/Q . .96 Z
E5-vZ-Z¥-8cz 06/35 S2S0H =2ITk/G . :ww 4
68-3E-TU~HE3 06/318 €290H 2ITN/Q . .9¢ 4
1.mmumn|mm|mmm 06/35 s95CH 8ITM/0 ., .2t Z
CO0~$0-10%3 sIsysem Agqmoq q
e0-50-9G-10%2 €Iiojdepe peayxing , X " ¥
90-86-90-70% sI03CepY W/H ., X ¥
90-91-1D2 "dwo) sburtidnon sswvatasy J2TRO 7
EG-¥0-T0Z SIausem Agmoq |, il
80-90-90-107 sx02depy WK . ¥ . Z
EV-EO-ToR fECQT. 8317049 ST £
FI-¢0-in% FITT2E SUTT =0TaAZeg S0 aaTRA Toodg IaF 9aT]s "w'( T

*ON I¥yd ROITJTYOSEa I3

LIN FATYA T00dS TUON






